
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME:     Emergency Heating Repair Program  
SPECIFICATION No:    832815A 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  October 13, 2020, 1pm 
CONFERENCE LOCATION:   Conference Call 
USER DEPARTMENT:    Department of Housing 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Diane Szymusiak 312-744-0792, diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org    
     Byron Whittaker 312-744-4926,  byron.whittaker@cityofchicago.org  
BID DUE DATE:    November 2, 2020, 11am 
 

NAME COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL 

Lynetta Jones All Weather Specialists, 
Inc. 

 773-488-2877 a.specialist@att.net 
 

Rich Reed ASAP Plumbing & HVAC   Hvac.asap2015@gmail.com 

Ryan Kosman Autumn Construction 
Services, Inc. 

87 Eisenhower Lane, Lombard, 
IL 60148 

630-699-9649 Ryan.kosman@autumnconstruction.com 

George King Care-N-Comfort, Inc.   cncking@comcast.net 

Peter Murawski 
Jim Horan 

City of Chicago 
Department of Housing  

121 N. LaSalle  
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-6228 
312-742-0493 

Peter.murawski@cityofchicago.org 
Jim.horan@cityofchicago.org 

Byron Whittaker 
Diane Szymusiak 

City of Chicago 
Dept. of Procurement 
Services 

121 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4926 
312-744-0792 

Byron.whittaker@cityofchicago.org 
Diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org 
 

Chrissy O’Donnell Core Mechanical, Inc.  773-267-6300 chrissy@coremechanicalinc.com 
 

Elvis Dardon 
Migdalia Aviles 

Dardon Construction, Inc.   
312-669-4054 

elvis@dardonconstruction.com 
migdalia@dardonconstruction.com 

Nirav Sapra EOS Mechanical, Inc. 5410 Newport Drive, Suite 42 
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 

847-997-6463 sapra@eosmech.com 

David Feller 
Ted Lowy 
 

Globetrotters 
International, Inc. 

 312-697-3556 
 

Dave.feller@gec-group.com 
Ted.lowy@gec-group.com 

Ricky O’Neal GWO Trucking Inc. 20650 S. Cicero #1769, 
Matteson, IL 60443 

708-330-4425 ricky@gwotrucking.com 
 

Alura Ortiz ISA Energy LLC  773-814-6477 isaenergy@outlook.com 

Constantino Nitchoff 
Jehnay Santos 

Koal Enterprises, Inc 6120 S. Archer Road, Ste B 
Summit, IL 60501 

708-594-9425 C_nitchoff@koalent.com 
J_santos@koalent.com 
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NAME COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL 

Karen Morario 
Raul Rosales 

K_morario@koalent.com 
R_rosales@koalent.com 

Chris Wales Pacific Construction 5511 N. Cumberland, Suite 
608, Chicago, IL 60656 

773-290-1597 Chris.wales@pacificconstructionus.com 
 

Brian McMahon Robe, Inc.   brian@robeinc.com 

Jeana Rendek SMB Contracting, Inc. 2841 83rd Street, Darien, IL 
60561 

630-541-3272 jeana@contractingsmb.com 

David Cottrell 
Robert Kos 

Stealth Contractors  847-450-4417 
708-945-7855 

Cottrell.dave61@gmail.com 
Robert-kos@outlook.com 
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